
Account No: R056348

Eagle County Treasurer
Payment History

2024Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-26-2025 $572.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $572.26$0.00

$572.26Total Paid

2023Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-12-2024 $556.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $556.92$0.00

02-23-2024 $556.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $556.92$0.00

$1,113.84Total Paid



2022Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-06-2023 $734.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $734.60$0.00

02-13-2023 $734.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $734.60$0.00

$1,469.20Total Paid

2021Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-09-2022 $756.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $756.62$0.00

02-14-2022 $756.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $756.62$0.00

$1,513.24Total Paid



2020Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-10-2021 $628.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.52$0.00

02-24-2021 $628.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.52$0.00

$1,257.04Total Paid

2019Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-10-2020 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00

06-10-2020 $626.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $626.96$0.00

02-20-2020 $626.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $626.96$0.00

$1,253.92Total Paid



2018Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-11-2019 $628.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.52$0.00

02-26-2019 $628.52 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $628.52$0.00

$1,257.04Total Paid

2017Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-07-2018 $613.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $613.64$0.00

02-21-2018 $613.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $613.64$0.00

$1,227.28Total Paid



2016Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-08-2017 $428.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $428.32$0.00

02-21-2017 $428.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $428.32$0.00

$856.64Total Paid

2015Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-20-2016 $387.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $387.48$0.00

02-24-2016 $387.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $387.48$0.00

$774.96Total Paid



2014Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-09-2015 $311.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $311.84$0.00

02-24-2015 $311.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $311.84$0.00

$623.68Total Paid

2013Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-09-2014 $324.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $324.26$0.00

02-21-2014 $324.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $324.26$0.00

$648.52Total Paid



2012Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-21-2013 $496.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $496.10$0.00

02-27-2013 $496.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $496.10$0.00

$992.20Total Paid

2011Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-15-2012 $499.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $499.06$0.00

02-15-2012 $499.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $499.06$0.00

$998.12Total Paid



2010Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-18-2011 $603.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $603.84$0.00

02-08-2011 $603.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $603.84$0.00

$1,207.68Total Paid


